
Friday, August 27NZ/\ Au ckeano |

650 ke, 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS8.10 Close down .

9. 4 With a Smile and a Song10. O Devotions: Adjutant Geolf.
Sampson10.20 For My Lady: "The Amaz-
ing Duehess"10.40 "Stories of South West-land: Women Climbers," byElsie K. Morton
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. From Our Library
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Dante Sonata
(orch. Lambert) LisztSonata in G Lekeu3. In Varied Mood

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son"
6. 0 Close down
6. O Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service7.15 Sports Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEAuckland Competitions Festival(from the Concert Chamber)
9.45 Boston Orchestra
Capriccio Espagnole

Rimsky-Korsakov10.0 "Navy Mixture" Melodies:Benny Lee with the Song Ped-lars and Gaby Rogers Serenaders(BBC Programme)10.15 "Merry-Go-Round"
(BBC Programme)10.43 Music, Mirth, and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

Dye XGE TL,
6. Op.m. Dancing Time6.30 Popular Parade7. 0 After Dinner Music8. 0 "A Case tor Paul Temple"(BBC Programme)8.30 Radio Revue8. 0 Latin American Rhythms9.15 Popular Pianists9.30 Jean Sablon9.45 Norman Cloutier and hisOrchestra
10. O Players and Singers10.30 Close down

USM) AUCKLAND
4.30 p.m. Tea Time Cabaret6. 0 Melody on the Move6.30 Dinner Music ’7. 0 "Anne of Green Gables"7.30 Opera Half Hour8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Pro-gramme
0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Letter from Wellington9.30 Listeners’ Classica] Pra-gramme10. 0 Close down

2/7 WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEwsBreakfast Session ¢

Cricket ° Score: Australia y.Gentlemen of England8.10 Close down
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Geoff Brooke9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.25 Home Science Talk: Cos-tume in the Middle Ages10.40 For My Lady: Carlo Tag-liabue (baritone)
11. 0 Close down
12..0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Score: Austra-lia v. Gentlemen of England

:2.0 Local. Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOURTill Eulenspiegel’s MerryPranks R. StraussItalian Serenade Wolf2.30 Serenade to Music

WilliamsPrelude ("The Kingdom’’)
Elgar

3. 0 Afternoon Serenade
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Wright Hammond Or-gan
4.15 The Sweetwood Serenaders4.30 Children’s Session: Inter-esting Facts, Musiquiz5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National AnnouncementsCricket Score: AuStralia | y.Gentlemen of EnglandWomen’s Basketball Result
6.45 BBC Newsree]
7. 0 Feildingy Stock Market Re-port
Local News Service
7.15 "Home Again," Celia Man-Son records her Impressions onher return to N.Z,
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
A Kostelanetz Quarter HourWarsaw Concerto Addinseli
Highlights from Porgy and
Bess ¢ Gershwin

7.45 ASHLEY AITCHESON
(Dunedin baritone) :

Linden Lea
The Vagabond WilliamsAir from *‘*Comus"

Arne, arr. Loam
Greensleeves arr. Richardson
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 "The Pile of Wood," a playin which the clue to a murder
Mystery is revealed in a dream
(A BBC Production)

8.28 "The Wilfred Thomas
Show," arranged and compered
by the well-known Australian
Radio Artist
8.58 Station Notices 4
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Score: Australia’ vy.

» Gentlemen of England
9.20 Provincial Letter: Letter
from Southland
9.35 For the BandsmanFairey Aviation Works Band

' Overture for an Epic Occasion
Wright

Band of H.M. Royal HorseGuards
Bells Across the Meadow

KetelbeyTottenham Citadel Salvation
Army Band
The Roll Call Broughton
Band of H.M. Irish Guards
The Shanghai Sailor Bridger
Maisie Ringham (trombone)
O For the Wings of a Dove

Mendelssohn
Plumstead Salvation Army Rand
Atonement Selection Coles
Black Dyke Mills Band
In An Old Fashioned Town

SquireBand of the St. John Ambulance
Brigade, N.S.W. District
Implacable MicAnally

10. 5 Rhythm on Record: "Turn-table" :

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2™7C WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

4.30 p.m. Records at Random
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Men of Note
6.45 Hawaiian Memories
7. 0

|=
Shaw and Shore

7.15 Melodies from BritishRadio
(BBC Production)

7.45 Voices in Harmony8. 0 For the Pianist
bas?
Melodies from British
ilms
(BBC Production)

8,45 Birthday of the Week

9. 0 Music by Beethoven
Yella Pess! (piano), and Gott-fried von Freiberg (horn)
Sonata in F, Op. 17Beethoven
9.16 A. Catterall, B. Shore, A.
Gauntlett, E. Cruft, F.. Thurs-
ton, A. Camden and A, Thonger
Septet, Op. 20

10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Close down

ZV) Engra
7. Op.m. Comedyland7.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Carry On, Clem Dawe
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "Auction Block"
9.45 Tempo di Vaise10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

i} NEW PLYMOUTH
810 ke. 370m.

8. Op.m. Concert Programme
8.30 BBC Feature
9. 2 Station Announcements9.20 "Dad and Dave"10. 0 Close down(BYR
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.5 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Matinee
9.50 Morning Star: OscarNatzka (bass)
10. 0 Music in the TannerManner
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Langworth Concert Orch-
estra
2.45 Variety3.15 Seven Sonnets of Michael
Angelo Britten
4. 0 llits of the Day
4.15 "Martin’s Corner"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tales of
Adventure

)5. 0 Close down
:6. 0 Dinner Music
|6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 For the sportsman
Station Announcements
7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEFor the Bandsman8.0 The Bohemians Light Or-chestra
The Chinese Story Teller

Dreyer
_Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
The Night Has Eyes Williams
EVELYN TUCKER (soprano)
A Blackbird’s Song Sanderson
The Hillingdon Orchestra ‘

Bells at Evening WilliamsRendezvous Aletter
Evelyn Tucker (soprano)
When Dawn Breaks Through

Wo
Bird Songs at Eventide

Coates
(From the Studio)

Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Waldteufel Waltz MedleyOrchestre Raymonde
A Musical Snuafvt Box

8.30 With a Smile and a Song
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Power of the Dog,"our New Serial
10. O Supper Music.
10.30 Close down

27 IN] NELSON920'kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. To-morrow’s Sports
Fixtures"The Sparrows of London"
7.30 Light Music
8. 0 Concert session
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet, No. 4

8.10 Jan Peerce (tenor), withR. C, A. Victor Orchestra, con-ducted by Maximilian Pilzer
O Sole Mio CapuaLa Danza Rossini
Yehudi Menuhin (violin)Guitarre Moszkowski
La Chasse (Caprice)Sicilienne et Rigaudon

Kreisler
8.24 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted -by_ SirThomas Beecham
Voices of Spring Strauss

8.33 "Window on Britain: ThePotteries" \

(BBC Programme)9.4 Grand OperaThe NBC Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Toscanini
Mignon Overture Thomas
9.12 Ebe Stignane (mezzo-
soprano)
Samson and Delilah Excerpts

Saint-Saens
Nelson Eddy (baritone)
Fleeting Vision Massenet
9.24 Grand Symphony Orches-tra, Paris
’ Romeo and Juliet Selection

GounodMiliza kKorjus (soprano)Mireille: O Legere Hirondelle
Gounod

9.35 Chorus and Orchestra of
the State Opera House, Berlin,
conducted by Dr. Leo. Blech,with soloist Anton. Baumann
Benediction of the Poignards|

Meyerbeer9.43 Light Symphony Orches-trra
Offenbach Can-Can Offenbach

9.47 Light Music
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. "Gisborne Invineibles"
7.30 BBC Feature
8. 0 The Symphony Orchestra
La Traviata Prelude Verdi
Sylvia Ballet = Delibesae Vocal Gems from the "Bo-"

hemian Girl"
Mark Hambourg (piano)Autumn Chaminade
Prelude in A Flat, Op. 28, No.
17 Chopin.8.30 "ITMA"

9.15 "The Fellowship of the
Frog"’
10. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCYY 720 ke. 416 oe
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
8.10 Close down
9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Operatic Arias sung by JoanHammond and Webster Booth
9.50 Vincent Lopez Orchestra,
Ted Steele’s Novatones, and
Fields and tall
10.10 For My Lady: CharlesCoburn and George Mozart
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work11.0 Close down
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
?.30 Help for the Home Cook
2.44 The. Victor Male ChorusEntertains
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR 4

Simple Symphony Britten
Concerto for Plano and Orech-
estra Khatchaturian

4.0 March Time: Band Pieceswith Vocal Interludes
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Bluey"

GES.

0

NNQHHO

AM

goa

Close down
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
Nationa) Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Local News Service
"What is Personality? The

"Role of Heredity," a talk by J.R. Jennings

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Balletomane, revivals
in Music and Story from your
Favourite Ballets
7.55 GRACE’ BLAIR (mezzo-
soprany)
Silent ‘Noon

Vaughan WilliamsHills La ForgeSpirit Flower Tipton
O That it Were So ‘Bridgesong.of the Open La Forge
(A Studio Recital)

8.9 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra and Solo Quartet (L.
Willoughby, D. Martin, M, Gil-
bert, P. Bevan)Introduction and Allegro for
Strings, Op. 47 Elgar

8.23 LEN BARNES (baritone)
The Temper of a Maid Head
Diaphenia Browne
The Pretty Creature
False Phyllis

arr. Wilson
Yarmouth Fair (Norfolk Folk
Song) Warlock
(A Studio Recital)

8.35 Watson Forbes (viola) andMaria kKorchinska (harp)
sonata Bax

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Newsletter:
Wellington
9.35 Franz Schubert and higMusie10.5 Famous Orchestras and
Concert Soloists: New English
Recordings of " Chopin’s 2ndPiano Concerto,, Op. 21, playedby Malcuzynski and the Philhar-
monia Orchestra ‘
Tt.

OU LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
4.30 p.m. Bright Entertainment
6. 0 Concert Melodies \

6.30 Guess What?re) Musical What’s What
7.15 Listen to the Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
7.30 strike Up the Band
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "MaryRose"
9. 0 Highlights from Opera9.30 "stand Easy’: Cheerful
Charlie Chester and his Crazy
Gang
10. 0 The Salon Concert Players10.15 Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTHa 940 kc. 319 m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down9.4 Morning Variety9.32 Composer of the Week:Franz Liszt
10. Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: Anne Shelton
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 Home Science Taik: Cos
tume in Early Times41.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.33 p.m. Results from Greysmouth Competitions
2. 0 Cinema Organists
2.15 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
Concerto No. 3 in G ‘Minorfor Oboe and Strings
' HandelBridal Procession ("Le Coqd’or’’) Rimsky-Korsakov
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s Session: The
Magic Chair
4.45 Dance Music5.0 #£Close down
6. 0 Sports Review (0. J. Mor-ris)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Results from Greymouth
Competitions
7.15 "Officer Crosby"7.30 Evening Programme"My Songs for You"
(BBC Programme)

7.46 Musical Comedy Melodies

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m.,9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, aya,2YH, 3ZR, 4YzZ,


